Parts List for Kipper Auflieger Mack komplett.ldr

(521 parts)

Quantity |

Description

11214 4: Red N 4

11478 71: Light 2
Bluish
Gray
15100 72: Dark | 12
Bluish
Gray
15413 0: Black | 4
15458 0: Black | 5
15458 15:  White 1
18654 72: Dark e 3
Bluish
Gray
18945 0: Black | 2
U, 2780 0: Black [ 166

Technic Axle Pin
Long with Friction
with 2L Pin

Technic Beam 5 x
0.5 Liftarm with
Axle Holes at Both
Ends

Technic Pin with
Friction with
Perpendicular Pin
Hole

Tyre 20/ 48 x 30

Technic Panel 3 x
11

Technic Panel 3 x
11

Technic Beam 1

Technic Panel 5 x
11 Trapezium

Technic Pin with
Friction and Slots




¢

27940

30039

30039

30039

32002
32034

32054

32062

32073

32123a

32184

32269

32270

32278

32278

32316

72:

36:

38:

47:

19:
72:

71:

15:

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Trans
Red

Trans
Neon
Orange

Trans
Clear

Tan

Dark
Bluish
Gray
Light
Bluish
Gray
Red

Yellow

Light
Bluish
Gray

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

Quantity

22

17

10

Description

Technic Axle 3L

with Middle
Perpendicular Pin
Hole

=Tile 1 x 1 with
Groove

=Tile 1 x 1 with
Groove

=Tile 1 x 1 with
Groove

Technic Pin 3/4

Technic Angle
Connector #2 (180
degree)

Technic Pin Long
with Stop Bush

Technic Axle 2
Notched

Technic Axle 5

Technic Bush 1/2
Smooth with Axle
Hole Reduced

Technic Cross
Block 1 x 3
(Axle/Pin/Axle)
Technic Gear 20
Tooth Double
Bevel

Technic Gear 12
Tooth Double
Bevel

Technic Beam 15

Technic Beam 15

Technic Beam 5



\ \ x AT

32523

32524

32524

32525

32525

32526

32556

3623

3623

3713

3749
3749
40490

40490

41239

41239

15:

19:

72:

19:
15:

72:

15:

72:

Black

Black

White

Black

White

Black

Tan
Black

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Red

Blue
Tan
White

Dark
Bluish
Gray

White

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Quantity

19

Description
Technic Beam 3

Technic Beam 7

Technic Beam 7

Technic Beam 11

Technic Beam 11

Technic Beam 3 X
5 Bent 90

Technic Pin Long
Plate 1 x 3

Plate 1 x 3

Technic Bush with
Two Flanges

Technic Axle Pin
Technic Axle Pin

Technic Beam 9

Technic Beam 9

Technic Beam 13

Technic Beam 13



s R

View on
Peeron.com

B

View on
Peeron.com

%

42003

4274

43093

4519

55013

56145

59443

60483

60484

60485

61903

61904

62271c01

63869

72:

71:

71:

72:

71:

72:

72:

71:

14:

71:

72:

71:

Dark
Bluish
Gray
Light
Bluish
Gray

Blue

Light
Bluish
Gray

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Light
Bluish
Gray
Dark
Bluish
Gray
Dark
Bluish
Gray
Light
Bluish
Gray

Yellow

Light
Bluish
Gray
Dark
Bluish
Gray

Light
Bluish
Gray

Light
Bluish
Gray

Quantity

10

11

29

Description

Technic Cross
Block 1 x 3
(Axle/Pin/Pin)

Technic Pin 1/2

Technic Axle Pin
with Friction

Technic Axle 3

Technic Axle 8
with Stop

Wheel Rim 20 x 30
with 6 Spokes and
External Ribs

Technic Axle
Joiner Inline
Smooth

Technic Beam 2
Liftarm

Technic Beam 3 x
3 T-shaped

Technic Axle 9

Technic Universal
Joint 3L
(Complete)

Technic Power
Functions Linear
Actuator Bracket
Hinged Mount

Technic Power
Functions Linear
Actuator Body
(Complete)

Technic Cross
Block 3 x 2
(Axle/Triple Pin)



Quantity Description

64179 71. Light 2  Technic Beam 7 x
Bluish 5 with Open
Gray Center 5 x 3
= 64782 15:  White 19 Technic Panel 5 x
64782 72: Dark | 7  Technic Panel 5 x
Bluish 11
Gray
6553 0: Black [N 4 Technic Connector
(Axle) with Axle
1.5
6558 1: Blue I 34 Technic Pin Long
with Friction and
Slot
f 6589 19: Tan 2 | Technic Gear 12
@ Tooth Bevel
' 6632 72: Dark | 6 Technic Beam 3 x
Bluish 0.5 Liftarm
Gray
87083 72: Dark | 6 Technic Axle 4
Bluish with Stop
Gray
View on 92693c02 71: Light 2 | Technic Linear
Peeron.com Bluish Actuator Small
Gray (Contracted)
= 98138 57: Trans [0 2 Tile 1 x 1 Round
Orange with Groove

This parts list was generated by LDView. Part images provided by Peeron.



